Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Aberdein - (90014465) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.42
58.69

1:01.30
1:02.52
1:05.54
1:06.09
1:07.40
1:08.18
1:09.00
1:10.92
1:11.18
1:19.62
1:20.60
1:21.22

1:24.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.42
58.69

1:01.30
1:02.52
1:05.54
1:07.40
1:06.09

1:08.18
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Round

N

I I

Round

F

Date

19/05/24
18/11/23
17/09/23
12/03/23
18/12/22
12/06/22
02/10/22
06/03/22
19/02/22
10/10/21
14/11/21
08/09/19
28/11/20
19/01/20
11/05/19

Date

19/05/24
18/11/23
17/09/23
12/03/23
18/12/22
02/10/22
12/06/22
06/03/22

Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2024

Garioch Miley Medley

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2023
Garioch PreSNAGS Meet

BASC Club Champs

Westhill Invitational Meet

SAS Time Trial

SAS Spring Meet 2022

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

North District Autumn Championships Part 1
SASA North District Autumn Championships
Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
Tighinn Comhla

Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020
Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2024
Garioch Miley Medley

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2023
Garioch PreSNAGS Meet

BASC Club Champs

SAS Time Trial

Westhill Invitational Meet

SAS Spring Meet 2022

Venue

Westhill

Inverurie
Aberdeen
Inverurie
Banchory
Westhill
Banchory
Westhill

Buckie, Scotland
Aberdeen
Inverness, Scotland
Cults

Various - Round 2
Inverurie

Ythan

Venue

Westhill
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Inverurie
Banchory
Banchory
Westhill

Westhill

Club Swam Under

Banchory

Banchory

Aberdeen

Club Swam Under

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:09.00 274 F 19/02/22 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022 Buckie, Scotland 2
1:11.18 249 H 14/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland 2
1:10.92 252 H 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen 2
1:20.60 172 F 28/11/20  Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2 0
1:21.22 168 F 19/01/20 Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020 Inverurie Banchory 2
1:19.62 178 F 08/09/19  Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019 Cults Banchory 2
1:24.57 149 F 11/05/19  Ythan ASC - Annual Meet Ythan Aberdeen 2
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